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Microwave Oven:UB45CMS

Product reference code:UB45CMS
Modified by:Eason

Modification:

00_2017.07.10 New document
01_2019.03.22 Update part code for EO1
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UB45CMS Exploded draw




No.
AOO
AO01
A13
BO1
Coo
DOOo
D43
D44
EO1
EO5
EO6
EO7

E10+E11

E13
E14
E16
E16
E26
E28
E33
E37
E48
GO03
G09

G10/E50
LO3/L12

LO4
LO5
L11
L13
L14
ROO
RO1
RO2
RO3
RO4
RO5
RO6
RO8
R10
R11
R19
R23
R24
R25
R26
R28
TO1
TO2
TOS5
TO6
TO7

WO00o
Wo1
wWOo3
W09
w10
w15
w18
w222
w223
w24
w25
w226
w227
w228
w29

Z0o1
Z03

Z07/Z08
z22
zZ26
z28
z28
z29

Z30
Z31
zZ35
Z36
z37
zZ38
Z39
Z39
z40
zZa1

UB45CMS parts list

part code
261500140500
262100100001
261502900400
261501408702
25108045
25108050
261504500600
261504500500
25109360
261200200050
251200701305
261200900020
263604400009
253600503976
261514400101
262100600099
261201003280
256401001151
261203300130
251201300009
251201300033
261201300440
261201700520
263604000020
261201702380
251201600974
261201600150
261202808740
261301100200
261202700020
261202802630
253602160934
261200600810
251510801151
251508201152
261559400500
261500900100
261201700510
261508200100
261505700100
262100600006
251511000761
263604000009
263604000010
263604000007
262100600008
262100800072
261200300060
262200100007
261511709202
261512900104
261507701400
25108055
261517201300
261200600080
261515100101
261503400200
261503202500
261302200200
261302200100
261302200300
261517700200
261503100400
261517700100
261504100100
261517201500
261503400100
261501500100
261310600100
251307500003
252200700003
262100800092
261561200501
252200700016
261561400101
261561500101
261518500100
261507700100
262101700001
261563500301
261550800601
261515500101
261514200300
262200300001
262155600002

Midea Part No.
12270000004732
12570000000067
12270000008133
12270000005158
17270000B35732
12270000B41021
12270000008181
12270000008182
17470000007203
17470000003522
17470000000683
17470000001007
17170000002914
17470000000626
12270000000202
12470000000024
17470000000121
17170000004580
17470000001561
17470000001472
17470000001487
17470000001483
17470000001044
12270000003369
17470000001085
17470000002315
17470000002292
17470000001415
12170000007317
17470000001212
17470000001462
12270000005285
11002017000370
12270000004607
12270000005062
12270000006296
12270000006383
17470000001025
12270000005066
12270000006280
12470000000011
12970000000613
12270000003376
12270000003361
12270000003367
12470000000012
12670000000472
11002014000043
12570000000020
12970000000342
12270000003329
12970000000345
17470000000394
12270000008243
11002017000177
122700000084 30
12270000008437
12270000000160
12170000000659
12170000000630
12170000000631
12270000008179
12270000008466
12270000008178
12270000008446
12270000008147
12270000008408
12270000006217
12170000009426
12170000003919
12670000000424
12670000000479
12270000005899
1267000000044 1
1227000000584 1
12270000005628
12270000000203
12970000000037
12570000000937
12270000008187
12270000005547
12970000000431
12270000003558
12170000000070
12170000007374

Part Name
CAVITY ASSEMBLY
WAVE GUIDE
THERMOSTAT BRACKET
BASEPLATE
ASS'Y CONTROL
ASS'Y DOOR
HINGE BRACKET
HINGE BRACKET
MAGNETRON
H.V. TRANSFORMER
H.V.CAPACITOR
H.V.DIODE
FLITER ASSEMBLY
FILAMENT LAMP
LAMP COVER
HEAT INSULATION COTTON
POWER CORD

TEMPERATURE SENSOR ASSEMBLY

H.V.FUSE

THERMOSTAT
THERMOSTAT
THERMOSTAT

METAL HEATER

ASS'Y INSULATOR HEAT
METAL HEATER
MICROSWITCH
MICROSWITCH

MAIN WIRE HARNESS
INTERLOCK LEVER

MAIN WIRE HARNESS
MAIN WIRE HARNESS
ASS'Y CONVECTION
Shaded-pole motor
MOTOR BRACKET

METAL FAN

HEAT INSULATION BOARD
HEATER COVER

METAL HEATER

METAL FAN

HEAT INSULATION BOARD
HEAT INSULATION COTTON
PIN COVER

ASS'Y INSULATOR HEAT
ASS'Y INSULATOR HEAT
ASS'Y INSULATOR HEAT
HEAT INSULATION COTTON
RUBBER PAD
synchronous motor
CERAMIC COUPLER
RACK

METAL TURNTABLE
RACK

ASS'Y FAN

FIXED BRACKET
Shaded-pole motor

AIR DUCT *LOWER

AIR DUCT

METAL WIND GUIDE COVER
PLASTIC AIR DUCT
PLASTIC GUIDE

PLASTIC GUIDE

GUIDE PLATE BRACKET
METAL WIND PREVENTER
GUIDE PLATE BRACKET
AIR DUCT

BRACKET

AIR DUCT

CAPACITOR HOLDER
FILTER MOUNTING PLATE
WIRE CLIP
SHOCKPROOF BLOCK
RUBBER PAD

OUTER CASE
SHOCKPROOF BLOCK
OUTER CASE

OUTER CASE

METAL COVER

WIRE SUPPORTER

LAMP GLASS

FRONT SIDE PLATE BRACKET
FRONT PLATE BRACKET
INSTALLATION KIT
MOUNTING PLATE

PAD

SEALING COVER

Qty
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UB45CMS Wiring diagram

DOOR CLOSE, 000K OFF
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